 PM420C Ceramic Piezoresistive Pressure Transmitter
MAIN FEATURES
Measurement accuracy better than+0.5% FSO
Compact stainless steel housing package
Protection level | P65
Multiple electrical connection options
Imported high-performance thick film ceramic core
Working temperature -40~125 ° C

A E+ Red
B S+ Black
ORDER CODE
Model Code A
Hirschmann connection PM420C-1
M12*1 connection PM420C-2
Packard connection PM420C-3
Direct cable connection PM420C-4
100mm fast pin socket PM420C-5
Shell Material Code B
SUS304 S
Brass B
Pressure Range(X=specific range) Code C